FCC Quarterly Issues / Programs List
WXMX Cumulus Media Partners

3rd Quarter 2015

Date of Broadcast

7/5/2015

712/2015

7/19/2015

7/26/2015

8/2/2015

8/9/2015

8/16/2015

8/23/2015

8/30/2015

9/6/2015

9/13/2015

9/20/2015

9/27/2015

Subjects of Focus

Youth Villages

Back to School Family Event

Youth Villages Dodge This Dodgeball

Literacy Mid South

Church Health Center

Memphis Humane Society - Paw Prints

Literacy Mid South

Church Health Center

Literacy Mid South

Levitt Shell

Pink Heals Memphis

Memphis Public Library

Mid South Spay and Neuter

Memphis Public Library

Source Air Time &Duration
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am
30 minutes
Local 6am-6:30am

30 minutes



