FCC Quarterly Issues / Programs List WXMX Cumulus Media Partners 3rd Quarter 2015

Date of Broadcast	Subjects of Focus	<u>Source</u>	Air Time &Duration
7/5/2015	Youth Villages	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
712/2015	Back to School Family Event	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
7/19/2015	Youth Villages Dodge This Dodgeball	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
7/26/2015	Literacy Mid South	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
8/2/2015	Church Health Center	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
8/9/2015	Memphis Humane Society - Paw Prints	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
8/16/2015	Literacy Mid South	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
8/23/2015	Church Health Center	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
8/30/2015	Literacy Mid South	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
9/6/2015	Levitt Shell	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
9/13/2015	Pink Heals Memphis Memphis Public Library	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
9/20/2015	Mid South Spay and Neuter	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes
9/27/2015	Memphis Public Library	Local	6am-6:30am 30 minutes